1
0
/2
0
2
4
PT

Quando necessario, gli aghi possono essere facilmente
rimpiazzati.
Il codice di ordinazione di un ago é PT-25-13.
Dopo cinque milioni di cicli la pinza deve essere re-ingrassata.
Grasso suggerito: BERULUB FG-H 2 SL
(Lubrificante NSF H1 Registrazione No. 135919).
1
0
/2
0
2
4
PT
[2][1]
[4]
[3]
[5]
SN4N225-4
SS4N225-4
PT23N
PT23A3
PT23S
PT23A3 PT23S
PT23N PT30N
PT30S
PT23A3 PT23N PT23S PT30N PT30S
3 ÷ 8 bar
5° ÷ 60 °C.
40 N 50 N
0 ÷ 4 mm 0 ÷ 7 mm
0.6 cm3 1.1 cm3
63 g 74 g 92 g 115 g 134 g
Needle gripper
Medium Compressed air in compliance with ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Pressure range
Temperature range
Opening total gripping force at 6 bar
Needle stroke
Cycle air consumption
Weight
Self-centering pneumatic needle mini-gripper
series PT
•	4 needles with diameter 1.5mm.
•	Suitable for plastics, textile and food industry.
•	Single acting (normally closed).
•	Needle simultaneous stroke adjustment[4].
•	PT23S and PT30S: clamp mounting [1].
•	PT23A3 PT23N and PT30N: plate mounting [2].
•	Optional magnetic sensors for PT23S and PT30S [3].
•	PT23A3 with side air 2 part [5].
Pinza ad aghi
Un